
 

Galena Park Yellow Jackets 
2021 Football Schedule --- District 11-5A Div.2 

1000 Keene Street, Galena Park, TX 77547 

Spiro Amarantos:  Head Football Coach/Athletic Coordinator 

Office: 832-386-2857   samarantos@galenaparkisd.com 
 

Varsity Football Schedule 
Date  Opponent  Place    Time 

Fri. Aug. 27  Baytown Lee  GPISD Stadium   7:00     

Fri. Sept. 3 Caney Creek     Moorehead Stadium     7:00 

Thur. Sept. 9  *Fort Bend Marshall GPISD Stadium         7:00 

Fri. Sept 17 *Houston Sterling              Barnett Stadium                               7:00 

Fri. Sept. 24  *Houston Madison** GPISD Stadium   7:00 

Fri. Oct. 1 *OPEN     OPEN 

Sat. Oct. 9 *Houston Northside           Delmar Stadium   6:00 

Fri. Oct. 15 *Houston Waltrip   GPISD Stadium       7:00 

Thur. Oct. 21 *Houston Sharpstown        Barnett Stadium     7:00 

Thur. Oct. 28 *Houston Austin*** GPISD Stadium      7:00 

Sat. Nov. 6 *Fort Bend Willowridge  Hall Stadium               11:00  

 

JV Football Schedule 
Date   Opponent   Place   Time 

Thur. Aug. 26   Baytown Lee  Away                    5:00     

Thur. Sept. 2  Caney Creek         Dement                    5:00 

Wed. Sept. 8  *Fort Bend Marshall                   Away            5:00 

Thur. Sept 16  *Houston Sterling                         Dement                                         5:00 

Thur. Sept. 23   *Houston Madison       Away           5:00 

Thur. Sept. 30  *OPEN         OPEN            

Thur. Oct. 7  *Houston Northside                   Dement           5:00 

Thur. Oct. 14  *Houston Waltrip  Away           5:00 

Wed. Oct. 20  *Houston Sharpstown  Dement   5:00 

Wed. Oct. 27  *Houston Austin  Away            5:00       

Thur. Nov. 4  *Fort Bend Willowridge Dement   5:00 

   

              Freshman Football Schedule 
Date   Opponent   Place   Time 

Thur. Aug. 26   Baytown   Dement               5:00     

Thur. Sept. 2  Caney Creek          Away                             5:00 

Wed. Sept. 8   *Fort Bend Marshall  Dement           5:00 

Thur. Sept 16  *Houston Sterling                         Away                                            5:00 

Thur. Sept. 23   *Houston Madison        Dement           5:00 

Thur. Sept. 30  *OPEN         OPEN            

Thur. Oct. 7  *Houston Northside  Away            5:00 

Thur. Oct. 14  *Houston Waltrip  Dement            5:00 

Wed. Oct. 20  *Houston Sharpstown  Away            5:00 

Wed. Oct. 27  *Houston Austin  Dement   5:00 

Thur. Nov. 4  *Fort Bend Willowridge Away            5:00 

  

 

 

* District 11-5A Game 

**Homecoming Game 

***Senior Night 


